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RANGLISTE PROGRAMM 2 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Total

1 |Davide KRATTLI B | 2010 |TSVRohrdorf/RLZ AG ATV |45013.300 3|70015.450 1[3.5011.750 10[330 13.850 1|4.0013.050 16|4.80 14.250 2|28.05 81.650| G
2 |Alex FERRARI B | 2010 |SFG Chiasso/CRPTI ACTG  [48013.000 4|92 15.400 2[3.5012.350 5|20 13.600 2|4.5014.050 3|3.50 12.550 16|27.00 80.950 S
3 |Lars HOLZER B | 2010 |7V Dietikon/RLZ ZH ZTv |45012.500 12[ 292 14.300 8[4.0012.550 2|32 13.300 4|45014.100 1[45013.550 7|27.50 80.300| B
4 |Alassane BOHM b | 2010 |Tvwadenswil /RLZ ZH ZIV |48013.850 1|gge 13.400 15/4.00 12.500 3|300 13.150 5|45014.000 4|45013.350 10|26.70 80.250| *
5 |Moritz KUTSCH 2010 | Stadtturnverein Wil / TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  [45013.350 2§50 12.900 18|4.5013.350 1320 13.025 6|4.50 13.100 15]4.80 14.300 1|27.05 80.025( *
6 |Michael WEYERMANN mm | 2010 [TV Roggliswil / RLZ LU/OW/NW LU/OW/NW [450 12.550 11 [>:3214.650 5|4.0012.300 6|320 12.325 19|450 13.550 9[48014.200 327.75 79.575| *
7 |Leo Reuben DRAKE B | 2010 |STV Opfikon-Glattbrugg / RLZ ZH ZTv  |45012.800 8[39015.200 3(3.5011.850 9|32 12.575 13|4.50 13.350 12[450 13.400 9|28.0079.175| *
8 [Jan BAUDENBACHER 2% | 2010 |Gym Berner Oberland / KTZ BE KKB  [45012.350 14|#9214.600 7|3.5012.450 4|30 12.825 9[3.5012.550 22(4.5013.950 5|2620 78.725| *
9 |Severin PLUSS B 2010 TV Oberbuchsiten / RLZ SO KVK SO |4.0011.600 20| #99 13.550 11{3.50 12.050 7|33 12.350 18450 13.750 7{4.50 13.900 6|25.45 77.200

10 |Ruwen KISSLING A | 2010 |TV Rickenbach/RLZ ZH ZTv  |48012.800 8[23013.750 10(3.5011.700 11| 330 12.550 15| 4.50 14.000 4|3.50 12.150 21 |24.50 76.950

11 |Fabrice BUCHEL A | 2010 [TV Neftenbach /RLZ ZH ZTv |48012.900 7(33213.350 17(3.00 11.350 14| 330 12.950 8|4.50 13.400 10|4.30 12.500 17 | 24.05 76.450

12 |David Alexander AMSTUTZ mm | 2010 |BTV Luzern / RLZ LU/OW/NW LU/OW/NW [4.50 12.400 13|90 14.650 5|3.5010.650 22| 320 12.200 24(4.50 14.100 1(4.3012.300 20| 26.20 76.300

13 |Morris KRAUER mm | 2010 |TV Neuenkirch / RLZ LU/OW/NW LU/OW/NW [4.00 10.500 28 [ 330 15.050 4|3.5011.950 8|20 12.425 16(4.50 13.650 83.5012.100 22| 2550 75.675

14 |Yann NIEDERBERGER B3| 2010 |STV Merenschwand / RLZ AG ATV |45013.000 4|00 12.200 28[3.50 11.350 14330 13.425 3|4.00 13.200 14|4.00 12.450 19| 2475 75.625

15 |Levin SAGER mm | 2010 |TV Neuenkirch / RLZ LU/OW/NW LU/OW/NW [4.30 11,850 18 | 2:30 13.550 11|3.50 10.300 24| 320 13.000 7(450 13.900 63.8012.500 17| 2635 75.100

16 |Hiroaki HATA Wi | 2010 |EGAG/CECGE AGG  |45011.900 17|00 12.500 24|4.00 11.150 17| 33 12.675 11[4.50 13.400 10{4.30 12.950 11 [25.30 74,575

17 |silas SIBOLD £ | 2010 |7V Eien-Kleindsttingen / NKL NKL  |3.5010.200 30| 599 13.550 11|30 11.650 12| 320 12.300 22[4.00 13.350 12 [3.80 12.650 13 | 24.05 73.700

18 |Mateo KURSTEINER £ | 2010 |TvZiefen/NKL NKL  [48013.000 4|50 12.450 25)3.00 10.900 19| 320 12.250 23(4.00 12.600 21 |3.50 11.950 27| 24.05 73.150

19 |Elia ZANETTI L% | 2010 |TVLandquart/ TWSO GRTV  |43012.000 16| 320 12.250 27{3.00 10.750 20| 330 12.675 113.50 12.500 23| 3.50 12,100 22| 21.80 72.275

20 |zac SMITH mm | 2010 BTV Luzern / RLZ LU/OW/NW LU/OW/NW [4.80 12.650 10|00 12.600 23| 3.50 9.850 28| 320 12.125 26{3.50 12.200 26 [ 4.30 12.800 12| 24.10 72.225

21 |Louis STIRNIMANN 2y | 2010 |BTVBern/KTZBE KKB  |43011.300 21| 730 13.800 9|30 11.500 13| 320 11.750 34[4.50 12.700 19{3.50 11.150 32 | 25.60 72.200

22 |Jeremy PRETI Bl | 2010 |SFG Mendrisio / CRP TI ACTG  |3.5011.100 23|30 12.700 21{3.00 11.000 18|33 12.325 19| 4.00 12.700 19]3.00 12.050 26| 20.95 71.875

23 |Lukas RUBI 2% | 2010 |BTVBen/KTZBE KKB  [40011.150 22792 13.400 15|3.00 10.300 24| 320 12.725 10{3.50 12.000 27 | 3.00 11.800 28| 21.95 71.375

24 |Lukas THOMI B8 | 2010 |Turnfabrik Frauenfeld / KTZ TG TGTV  [3.5011.050 25322 12.900 18|3.00 10.700 21| 320 12.575 13(3.00 11.300 31 [4.00 12.650 13| 21.45 71.175

25 |Jamiro FREY B | 2010 [TV Eschlikon / TZ Firstenland TGTV  [4.0011.700 19| 390 12.200 28|3.00 10.000 27| 320 12.000 29[ 4.00 12.800 18 |3.80 12.100 22| 22330 70.800

26 |Adrian BUTTIKER B 2010 [STV Wolfwil / RLZ SO KVK SO |3.50 9.400 31|20 12.800 20(3.00 10.450 23| 3.3 12.325 19| 3.00 11.500 29| 4.80 14.200 32255 70.675
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RANGLISTE PROGRAMM 2 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Total
27 |Dario BRANDLE fl | 2010 |Stadtturnverein Wil / TZ Filirstenland SGTV  [4:5012.300 15|00 10.950 34|3.00 11.300 16| 320 12.050 27| 3.00 11.050 33| 3.00 11.800 28| 21.00 69.450
28 |Michele FERRARI B | 2010 |SFG Chiasso/CRPTI ACTG  |3.5010.850 26| 320 12.650 22{3.00 9.500 29|33 12.375 17|3.00 12.500 23| 3.00 11.500 30 19.50 69.375
29 |Dylan POULTON k 2010 Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas / TZ Winterthur v 3.00 8.050 34 g:gg 12.350 26]3.50 10.150 26 g:gg 12.175 25|4.50 13.000 17|4.30 13.550 7]22.30 69.275
30 |Noah BISCHOF 2010 [STV Kriessern / TZ Rheintal SGTV  |4.0011.100 23| #99 13.450 14(2.50 7.700 35325 11.950 30|3.00 11.200 32|4.00 12.650 13 | 21.70 68.050
31 |Mauro VOGEL mm | 2010 BTV Luzern / RLZ LU/OW/NW LU/OW/NW [4.00 10.850 26 | #:30 10.350 35|3.50 9.300 30| 320 11.775 33(4.50 12.400 25 [3.50 12.100 22| 2350 66.775
32 |Enrico POROLI A& | 2010 |Kunstturnen Schaffhausen / KTZ SH SHTV  |3.5010.400 20| 350 12.050 30{3.00 7.850 34|330 11.925 31|3.50 11.750 28| 2.50 10.350 34 19.00 64.325
33 [Matteo POROLI A | 2010 |Kunstturnen Schaffhausen / KTZ SH SHTV (300 9.250 32|30 11.000 33| 250 8.200 31 |320 11.700 35 [3.00 10.900 34 3.00 10.700 33| 1850 61.750
34 |Edis SENYUREK A& | 2010 |Kunstturnen Schaffhausen / KTZ SH SHTV (300 8.650 33|50 9.95036(3.00 7.900 33|32) 12.050 27 (2.50 10.250 35 | 3.00 11.400 31 | 1850 60.200
35 |Joel SCHNEITER 2y | 2010 |7V Thun/KTZBE KKB 350 8.050 34| 300 12.050 30250 8.150 32|30 11.800 32[2.50 9.950 36[2.50 9.350 35 [17.50 59.350
36 |Gian GANSTER B | 2010 [TV Hegi/ Tz Winterthur ZTv  |150 6.35036(20011.95032|2.50 6.650 36320 11.700 35(3.00 11.450 30| 250 9.150 36 | 16.00 57.250
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